Confidential C
R6
5
MINIFLEX
R
 175-ST
 H
 G

 0.27(SOLDER TAIL)
LOCK
⑤LOCK
 1 : HOUSING COLOR : BLACK
 2 : HOUSING COLOR : BEIGE
 POS.
P/N : 20622- 0 ** E- 0 #
　タイトルエリアをダブルクリックしてください
EVEN NUMBER POSITION
◆MARK MEANS NOT AVAILABLE
NOTES.
 1. CONTACT POINT：ONLY TOP CONTACT
Recommended P/N 20622-0**E-02
PART NO. Pos. A B C D E F G H
◆20622-008E-0# 8 3.315 2.700 1.225 1.050 1.925 2.900 2.540 2.460
◆20622-010E-0# 10 3.665 3.050 1.575 1.400 2.275 3.250 2.890 2.810
◆20622-012E-0# 12 4.015 3.400 1.925 1.750 2.625 3.600 3.240 3.160
◆20622-014E-0# 14 4.365 3.750 2.275 2.100 2.975 3.950 3.590 3.510
   20622-016E-0# 16 4.715 4.100 2.625 2.450 3.325 4.300 3.940 3.860
◆20622-018E-0# 18 5.065 4.450 2.975 2.800 3.675 4.650 4.290 4.210
◆20622-020E-0# 20 5.415 4.800 3.325 3.150 4.025 5.000 4.640 4.560
◆20622-022E-0# 22 5.765 5.150 3.675 3.500 4.375 5.350 4.990 4.910
◆20622-024E-0# 24 6.115 5.500 4.025 3.850 4.725 5.700 5.340 5.260
◆20622-026E-0# 26 6.465 5.850 4.375 4.200 5.075 6.050 5.690 5.610
◆20622-028E-0# 28 6.815 6.200 4.725 4.550 5.425 6.400 6.040 5.960
◆20622-030E-0# 30 7.165 6.550 5.075 4.900 5.775 6.750 6.390 6.310
6 HOLD DOWN PHOSPHOR BRONZE SOLDERING AREA : Au 0.02μm MIN. OVER Ni 1.00μm MIN.
5 LOCK PHOSPHOR BRONZE
ALL OVER Ni 1.00μm MIN.
SOLDERING AREA : Au 0.03μm MIN.

　　LOCK           ：COPPER ALLOY
　　　　　　　　　    　Au OVER Ni
　　HOLD DOWN ：COPPER ALLOY
　　　　　　　　　    　Au OVER Ni
　2.COPLANARITY：0.10MAX
　3.PRODUCT SPECIFICATION No.PRS-2024
　4.RoHS Compliant
　5.CONTACT POINT : ONLY UPPER CONTACT
ODD NUMBER POSITION
◆MARK MEANS NOT AVAILABLE
NOTES.
 1. CONTACT POINT：ONLY TOP CONTACT
P/N Pos A B C D E F G H
◆20622-007E-0# 7 3.140 2.525 0.875 1.050 1.750 2.725 2.365 2.285
◆20622-009E-0# 9 3.490 2.875 1.225 1.400 2.100 3.075 2.715 2.635
◆20622-011E-0# 11 3.840 3.225 1.575 1.750 2.450 3.425 3.065 2.985
◆20622-013E-0# 13 4.190 3.575 1.925 2.100 2.800 3.775 3.415 3.335
◆20622-015E-0# 15 4.540 3.925 2.275 2.450 3.150 4.125 3.765 3.685
◆20622-017E-0# 17 4.890 4.275 2.625 2.800 3.500 4.475 4.115 4.035
   20622-019E-0# 19 5.240 4.625 2.975 3.150 3.850 4.825 4.465 4.385
◆20622-021E-0# 21 5.590 4.975 3.325 3.500 4.200 5.175 4.815 4.735
◆20622-023E-0# 23 5.940 5.325 3.675 3.850 4.550 5.525 5.165 5.085
◆20622-025E-0# 25 6.290 5.675 4.025 4.200 4.900 5.875 5.515 5.435
◆20622-027E-0# 27 6.640 6.025 4.375 4.550 5.250 6.225 5.865 5.785
◆20622-029E-0# 29 6.990 6.375 4.725 4.900 5.600 6.575 6.215 6.135
◆20622-031E-0# 31 7.340 6.725 5.075 5.250 5.950 6.925 6.565 6.485
6 HOLD DOWN PHOSPHOR BRONZE SOLDERING AREA : Au 0.02μm MIN. OVER Ni 1.00μm MIN.
5 LOCK PHOSPHOR BRONZE
ALL OVER Ni 1.00μm MIN.
SOLDERING AREA : Au 0.03μm MIN.